Concept Group
SCS
SCS Concept Group
Freedom EAS
Battery Power Tools
From clutch to transducerized battery tools
 Productivity

Simple and accurate clutch tool
This real industrial battery clutch tool gives you access to a high level of joint manage-
ment. You will be able to adjust the speed and manage current consumption to improve
the quality and productivity of your assembly process.
 Clutch Tools with Speed management
 Tool accessories
The tool is delivered with the adjustment key, the software to setup
the tool, the calibration certificate, and the manual in multi-language.
The battery and charger are not included.
References Torque * Lenght Weight Speed Drive
N·m (lbf·in) mm kg (Lbs) rpm
Pistol
EAS-PSTC4H14 4 (35.4) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTC6H14 6.5 (57.53) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTC9H14 9 (79.66) 230 1.2 (2.65) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTC13H14 13 (115.06) 230 1.2 (2.65) 530 Hex 1/4"
Angle head
EAS-ASTC9S14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 SQ 1/4"
EAS-ASTC9H14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 Hex 1/4"
EAS-ASTC13S38 13 (115.06) 455 1.51 (3.33) 480 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTC20S38 20 (177.01) 455 1.51 (3.33) 340 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTC30S38 30 (265.52) 510 2.2 (4.85) 200 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTC55S38 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTC55S12 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTC85S12 85 (752.31) 630 3 (6.61) 80 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTC100S12 100 (885.07) 960 3.6 (8.09) 70 SQ 1/2"
Straight
EAS-SSTC4H14 4 (35.4) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTC6H14 6.5 (57.53) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTC9H14 9 (79.66) 410 1.3 (2.87) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTC13H14 13 (115.06) 410 1.3 (2.87) 530 Hex 1/4"
  * Min torque value dependent on the applied standard
Tools accessories
References Designation
EASCST Freedom EAS Clutch Setting Tool
EAS-PC Cover EAS-P Pistol Tools
EAS-AC20 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 20 N·m
EAS-AC30 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 30 N·m
EAS-AC55 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 55 N·m
EAS-AC85 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 85 N·m
EAS-PTH Pistol tool holder
EAS-THS Angle and Straight tool holder set
Freedom EAS Clutch Tools Advanced Control
Start to manage your results with these connected tools

• WiFi 2.4 & 5 GHz *
• Barcode reader *
 Human interface machine
          • Vibration, buzzer and alarm
           • LED
           • Oled display* Optional. Add B for barcode reader and W for WiFi
This advanced control gives you access to Industry 4.0 and allows you to store all the
results sent from the tools and link it to a barcode reader. Connected to our system,
you will have access to different protocols to communicate with your MES.
References Torque * Lenght Weight Speed Drive
N·m (lbf·in) mm kg (Lbs) rpm
Pistol
EAS-PSTCC4H14 4 (35.4) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCC6H14 6.5 (57.53) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCC9H14 9 (79.66) 230 1.2 (2.65) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCC13H14 13 (115.06) 230 1.2 (2.65) 530 Hex 1/4"
Angle head
EAS-ASTCC9S14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 SQ 1/4"
EAS-ASTCC9H14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 Hex 1/4"
EAS-ASTCC13S38 13 (115.06) 455 1.51 (3.33) 480 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCC20S38 20 (177.01) 455 1.51 (3.33) 340 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCC30S38 30 (265.52) 510 2.2 (4.85) 200 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCC55S38 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCC55S12 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTCC85S12 85 (752.31) 630 3 (6.61) 80 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTCC100S12 100 (885.07) 960 3.6 (8.09) 70 SQ 1/2"
Straight
EAS-SSTCC4H14 4 (35.4) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC6H14 6.5 (57.53) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC9H14 9 (79.66) 410 1.3 (2.87) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC13H14 13 (115.06) 410 1.3 (2.87) 530 Hex 1/4"
For each reference we can add at the end B for Barcode reader & W for Wifi
Example : EAS-ASTCC30S38BW (B for barcode a W for Wifi)
  * Min torque value dependent on the applied standard
Tools accessories

* Optional. Add B for barcode reader and W for WiFi
 Human interface machine
          • Vibration and acoustic alarm
           • LED
           • Oled display
Freedom EAS Transducerized Clutch Tools
Unique Transducerized clutch tools for data traceability
First transducerized clutch tool on the market, with the ability to validate all tightenings and
store all data for traceability.
References Torque * Lenght Weight Speed Drive
N·m (lbf·in) mm kg (Lbs) rpm
Pistol
EAS-PSTCT4H14 4 (35.4) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCT6H14 6.5 (57.53) 230 1.2 (2.65) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCT9H14 9 (79.66) 230 1.2 (2.65) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-PSTCT13H14 13 (115.06) 230 1.2 (2.65) 530 Hex 1/4"
Angle head
EAS-ASTCT9S14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 SQ 1/4"
EAS-ASTCT9H14 9 (79.66) 440 1.5 (3.31) 700 Hex 1/4"
EAS-ASTCT13S38 13 (115.06) 455 1.51 (3.33) 480 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCT20S38 20 (177.01) 455 1.51 (3.33) 340 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCT30S38 30 (265.52) 510 2.2 (4.85) 200 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCT55S38 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTCT55S12 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTCT85S12 85 (752.31) 630 3 (6.61) 80 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTCT100S12 100 (885.07) 960 3.6 (8.09) 70 SQ 1/2"
Straight
EAS-SSTCC4H14 4 (35.4) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1300 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC6H14 6.5 (57.53) 410 1.3 (2.87) 1040 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC9H14 9 (79.66) 410 1.3 (2.87) 740 Hex 1/4"
EAS-SSTCC13H14 13 (115.06) 410 1.3 (2.87) 530 Hex 1/4"
For each reference we can add at the end B for Barcode reader & W for Wifi
Example : EAS-ASTCC30S38BW (B for barcode a W for Wifi)
  * Min torque value dependent on the applied standard
Tools accessories
References Designation
EAS-AT Clutch torque adjustament tool
Cover index for clutch tool
EAS-P-COVER Cover for Pistol
EAS-P-COVER20 Cover for Angle head up to 20 N·m
EAS-P-COVER30 Cover for Angle head 30 N·m
EAS-P-COVER55 Cover for Angle head 55 N·m
EAS-P-COVER120 Cover for Angle head 120 N·m
 Clutch Tools with Torque Transducer
 WiFi tools can be linked to
      FIM EVO or VPG+
 Tool accessories

* Optional. Add B for barcode reader and W for WiFi
 Human interface machine
          • Vibration, buzzer and alarm
           • LED
           • Oled display
Freedom EAS Transducerized Tools
Improve your quality with these accurate tools
Ultimate tightening solution to manage all your assembly joints using one tool and improve
your quality and production processes. These advanced tools monitor your assembly joints
and give you access to full data traceability. By linking to our FIM EVO or VPG+, you will have
full access to a guidance solution, sequence management and a powerful communication to
your MES.
References Torque * Lenght Weight Speed Drive
N·m (lbf·in) mm kg (Lbs) rpm
Pistol
EAS-PSTT14H14 14 (123.91) 230 1.1 (2.54) 530 Hex 1/4"
Angle head
EAS-ASTT12S38 12 (106.21) 455 1.45 (3.20) 480 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTT20S38 20 (177.01) 455 1.45 (3.20) 340 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTT30S38 30 (265.52) 510 2.2 (4.85) 200 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTT55S38 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 3/8"
EAS-ASTT55S12 55 (486.79) 580 2.6 (5.73) 120 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTT85S12 85 (752.31) 630 3 (6.61) 80 SQ 1/2"
EAS-ASTT120S12 120 (1062.09) 960 3.4 (7.50) 70 SQ 1/2"
Straight
EAS-SSTT14H14 14 (123.91) 410 1.2 (2.69) 530 Hex 1/4"
For each reference we can add at the end B for Barcode reader & W for Wifi
Example : EAS-ASTCC30S38BW (B for barcode a W for Wifi)
  * Min torque value dependent on the applied standard
 Static Torque Transducer

Battery Accessories
References Designation
EASCST Freedom EAS Clutch Setting Tool
EAS-PC Cover EAS-P Pistol Tools
EAS-AC20 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 20 N·m
EAS-AC30 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 30 N·m
EAS-AC55 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 55 N·m
EAS-AC85 Cover EAS-A Angle Tools 85 N·m
EAS-PTH Pistol tool holder
EAS-THS Angle and Straight tool holder set
References Designation
EASC1EU 1 bay EAS battery Charger 220-240V
EASC1US 1 bay EAS battery charger 110V
EASB1825 Li-Ion battery 18 V , 2.5 Ah
EASB1850 Li-Ion battery 18 V , 5.0 Ah
EASBC1825 Battery cover for 1825
EASBC1850 Battery cover for 1850
SCS Concept Group
Ph. +39 02 925 02 684